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REFRACTORY BRICKLAYERS’ WAGE SCHEDULE 2017 (REVISED)

Effective Feb. 19, 2017 to Dec. 31, 2017

$51.28

$49.28
$45.28
$40.75
$36.22

$27.17

$51.74

$49.74
$45.74
$41.17
$36.59

$27.44

NORTH
VACATION AND HEALTH AND PENSION
HotlipAy WELFARE
$5.13 $1.10 $5.00
$4.93 $1.10 $5.00
$4.53 $1.10 $5.00
$4.08 $1.10 $4.55
$3.62 $1.10 $4.10
$2.72 $1.10 $3.20
SOUTH
VACATION AND HEALTH AND PENSION
HotlibAy WELFARE
$5.17 $1.10 $4.50
$4.97 $1.10 $4.50
$4.57 $1.10 $4.50
$4.12 $1.10 $4.05
$3.66 $1.10 $3.60
$2.74 $1.10 $2.70

GROSS

$62.51

$60.31
$55.91
$50.48
$45.04

$34.19

GROSS

$62.51

$60.31
$55.91
$50.44
$44.95

$33.98



