REFRACTORY BRICKLAYERS' WAGE SCHEDULE 2017 (REVISED)

Effective Feb. 19, 2017 to Dec. 31, 2017

North North

	<u>Net</u>	VACATION AND HOLIDAY	HEALTH AND WELFARE	PENSION	GROSS
General Foreman (\$6.00)	\$51.28	\$5.13	\$1.10	\$5.00	\$62.51
FOREMAN (\$4.00)	\$49.28	\$4.93	\$1.10	\$5.00	\$60.31
Journeyman	\$45.28	\$4.53	\$1.10	\$5.00	\$55.91
3 rd Year Apprentice	\$40.75	\$4.08	\$1.10	\$4.55	\$50.48
2 ND YEAR Apprentice	\$36.22	\$3.62	\$1.10	\$4.10	\$45.04
1 ST YEAR APPRENTICE	\$27.17	\$2.72	\$1.10	\$3.20	\$34.19
		Sou	<u>ITH</u>		
	<u>Net</u>	VACATION AND HOLIDAY	HEALTH AND WELFARE	PENSION	<u>Gross</u>
General Foreman (\$6.00)	\$51.74	\$5.17	\$1.10	\$4.50	\$62.51
FOREMAN (\$4.00)	\$49.74	\$4.97	\$1.10	\$4.50	\$60.31
Journeyman	\$45.74	\$4.57	\$1.10	\$4.50	\$55.91
3 rd Year Apprentice	\$41.17	\$4.12	\$1.10	\$4.05	\$50.44
2 ND YEAR APPRENTICE	\$36.59	\$3.66	\$1.10	\$3.60	\$44.95
1 ST Y EAR	\$27.44	\$2.74	\$1.10	\$2.70	\$33.98

APPRENTICE